
Dhubri - New Tinsukia Special Fare Special/05921 - Exp - NFR 
DBB/Dhubri to NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction 

17h 0m - 681 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBB Dhubri 05:00 0 1 0 27 30 NFR
2 GUP Gauripur 05:15 05:17 2m 1 1 7 31 32 NFR
3 GKJ Golakganj Junction 05:42 05:44 2m 1 1 20 57 NFR
4 SPX Sapatgram 06:25 06:26 1m 0 1 59 37 45 NFR
5 FKM Fakiragram Junction 06:40 06:42 2m 1,2 1 67 46 NFR
6 KOJ Kokrajhar 06:55 06:57 2m 2 1 77 16 49 NFR
7 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
08:40 08:45 5m 1,3 1 105 52 60 NFR

8 BPRD Barpeta Road 09:36 09:38 2m 2 1 149 71 49 NFR
9 PBL Pathsala 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 170 52 48 NFR
10 TIHU Tihu 10:08 10:09 1m 0 1 180 31 50 NFR
11 NLV Nalbari 10:43 10:44 1m 0 1 197 28 54 NFR
12 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 3,4 1 214 68 58 NFR
13 TNL Tangla 11:59 12:01 2m 2 1 253 61 84 NFR
14 ULG Udalguri 12:23 12:25 2m 1 1 275 61 110 NFR
15 NMM New Missamari 13:15 13:17 2m 2 1 326 23 99 NFR
16 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
13:45 13:50 5m 1 1 337 60 94 NFR

17 VNE Viswanath Charali 14:41 14:43 2m 2 1 387 68 83 NFR
18 HMY Harmuti Junction 16:04 16:06 2m 1 1 479 22 105 NFR
19 NLP North Lakhimpur 17:28 17:30 2m 1 1 509 40 97 NFR
20 DMC Dhemaji 19:15 19:17 2m 1 1 578 58 NFR
21 DBRG Dibrugarh 20:20 20:25 5m 2,3 1 639 27 108 NFR
22 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 22:00 0 1 681 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:05)

May 22 2024 (12:05)

1

1


